
2025 Tribal Holiday Schedule 
 

Holiday Schedule  Date   Taken 

 

New Year’s Day    Jan 1, 2025  Wed Jan 1, 2025 

Martin Luther King   Jan 20, 2025   Mon Jan 20, 2025 

Easter     April 20, 2025  Mon April 21, 2025 

Memorial Day   May 26, 2025  Mon May 26, 2025 

Juneteenth Day    June 19, 2025  Thurs June 19, 2025 

Independence Day   July 4, 2025  Friday July 4, 2025 

Floating Holiday   Employee Appreciation Day TBD 

Labor Day    Sept 1, 2025  Mon Sept 1, 2025 

Treaty Day    Sept 30, 2025  Tues Sept 30, 2025 

Indigenous Peoples Day        Oct 13, 2025  Monday Oct 13, 2025 

Veterans Day    Nov 11, 2025  Tues Nov 11, 2025 

Thanksgiving Day   Nov 27, 2025  Thurs Nov 27, 2025 

Christmas Day    Dec 25, 2025  Thurs Dec 25, 2025 


